
Date Opponent Location 8th Grade 7th Grade
Monday, Sept. 12 Glencoe Central Away 4:00 5:00
Tuesday, Sept. 13 Sunset Ridge Home 4:00 5:00
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Marie Murphy Away 4:00 5:00
Thursday, Sept. 22 Sears Home 4:00 5:00
Tuesday, Sept. 27 Christian Heritage Away 4:00 5:00
Wednesday, Sept. 28 Glencoe Central Home 5:00 4:00
Thursday, Sept. 29 Sunset Ridge Away 5:00 4:00
Tuesday, Oct. 4 Washburne Green Home 3:45 4:45
Thursday, Oct. 6 Christian Heritage Home 5:00 4:00
Monday, Oct. 10 Marie Murphy Home 5:00 4:00
Wednesday, Oct. 12 Sears Away 5:00 4:00

7th Grade tournament hosted by Glencoe Central  Time TBD (between 4:00-7:00)
8th Grade tournament hosted by Sunset Ridge Time TBD (between 4:00-7:00)

Washburne School Girls Volleyball
White Team

2022

North Shore Independent Conference Tournaments
Monday and Tuesday, October 17-18


